
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

20 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.89
(0:08.19)

1:47.70
(0:11.70)

1:36.00
(0:11.86)

1:24.14
(0:12.11)

1:12.03
(0:11.96)

1:00.07
(0:11.80)

0:48.27
(0:12.02)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SILVER WARRIOR 5 63.2 0:08.21 1:55.89 [1] 1:47.68 [2] 1:35.84 [2] 1:23.95 [2] 1:11.88 [2] 0:59.91 [2] 0:48.03 [2] 0:36.12

Yvette Lewis 1800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.84) (0:11.89) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:11.91)

2 5 ZOOMURUDI 2 62.7 0:08.96 1:56.37 [2] 1:47.41 [6] 1:35.38 [6] 1:23.57 [6] 1:11.67 [6] 0:59.87 [6] 0:48.07 [6] 0:36.25 +1

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:08.96) (0:12.03) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.80) (0:11.80) (0:11.82)

3 2 MADAME MO 3 63.1 0:08.50 1:56.75 [3] 1:48.25 [4] 1:36.47 [3] 1:24.60 [4] 1:12.48 [5] 1:00.55 [4] 0:48.69 [3] 0:36.72 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.97)

4 4 EASIER SAID 1 63.6 0:08.19 1:57.03 [4] 1:48.84 [1] 1:37.14 [1] 1:25.28 [1] 1:13.17 [1] 1:01.21 [1] 0:49.41 [1] 0:37.39 -5

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.11) (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:12.02)

5 6 SOKUDO 6 64.2 0:08.53 1:58.00 [5] 1:49.47 [5] 1:37.65 [5] 1:25.95 [3] 1:13.91 [3] 1:02.01 [3] 0:50.07 [4] 0:38.11 +8

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.96)

6 1 LUVYOUANYTIME 4 62.7 0:08.42 1:58.75 [6] 1:50.33 [3] 1:38.45 [4] 1:26.63 [5] 1:14.55 [4] 1:02.61 [5] 0:50.72 [5] 0:38.62 +6

Luke Dittman 1600m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:12.10)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

20 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.25
(0:12.07)

0:24.18
(0:12.00)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SILVER WARRIOR 5 63.2 0:08.21 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 1:55.89 0:36.12

Yvette Lewis 1800m Overall (0:12.00) (0:11.94) (0:12.18)

2 5 ZOOMURUDI 2 62.7 0:08.96 0:36.25 [5] 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.27 [2] 2.8L 0:36.25 +1

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:11.86) (0:12.12) (0:12.27)

3 2 MADAME MO 3 63.1 0:08.50 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.72 [4] 0:12.46 [4] 4.8L 0:36.72 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:12.46)

4 4 EASIER SAID 1 63.6 0:08.19 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.32 [2] 0:13.00 [3] 6.3L 0:37.39 -5

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.07) (0:12.32) (0:13.00)

5 6 SOKUDO 6 64.2 0:08.53 0:38.11 [4] 0:25.87 [5] 0:13.18 [5] 11.8L 0:38.11 +8

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:12.24) (0:12.69) (0:13.18)

6 1 LUVYOUANYTIME 4 62.7 0:08.42 0:38.62 [6] 0:26.34 [6] 0:13.67 [6] 16.1L 0:38.62 +6

Luke Dittman 1600m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.67) (0:13.67)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1050m

20 May 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.82
(0:04.94)

0:55.88
(0:11.04)

0:44.84
(0:10.93)

0:33.91
(0:11.03)

0:22.88
(0:11.06)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HIGHER 3 68.6 0:05.01 1:00.82 [1] 0:55.81 [2] 0:44.84 [1] 0:33.91 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 1:00.82 0:33.91

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.97) (0:10.93) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.82)

2 3 WIN BURN 5 68.9 0:05.30 1:00.98 [2] 0:55.68 [7] 0:44.33 [5] 0:33.48 [4] 0:22.52 [4] 0:11.39 [4] 0.8L 0:33.48 +7

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.35) (0:10.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.39)

3 1 BARONESSA 7 68.6 0:04.94 1:01.35 [3] 0:56.41 [1] 0:45.30 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:11.94 [3] 2.8L 0:34.32 +6

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.11) (0:10.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.94)

4 2 THE RATTLESNAKE 2 68.8 0:05.13 1:01.44 [4] 0:56.31 [3] 0:45.17 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:12.04 [2] 3.3L 0:34.28 +6

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.14) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:12.04)

5 4 LOOK A'LIKE 1 68.1 0:05.28 1:02.00 [5] 0:56.72 [6] 0:45.13 [7] 0:34.18 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:11.67 [5] 6.6L 0:34.18 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:05.28) (0:11.59) (0:10.95) (0:11.05) (0:11.46) (0:11.67)

6 7 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 8 68.2 0:05.49 1:02.14 [6] 0:56.65 [8] 0:45.16 [8] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.95 [8] 0:11.55 [7] 7.4L 0:34.14 +13

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.02) (0:11.19) (0:11.40) (0:11.55)

7 6 KISEKI MAN 9 67.2 0:05.11 1:02.27 [7] 0:57.16 [4] 0:45.91 [4] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.72 [5] 0:11.91 [6] 8.2L 0:34.82 +6

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:05.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.81) (0:11.91)

8 9 SONNY 6 67.0 0:05.15 1:03.16 [8] 0:58.01 [5] 0:46.35 [6] 0:35.21 [7] 0:24.01 [7] 0:12.34 [8] 13.5L 0:35.21 +9

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.66) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.67) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Dutchy's Angel (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.47
(0:13.32)

0:58.15
(0:10.50)

0:47.65
(0:11.10)

0:36.55
(0:11.69)

0:24.86
(0:12.29)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PRONTO VINCENTO 8 68.8 0:10.76 1:11.47 [1] 0:57.91 [5] 0:47.15 [5] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.53 [2] 1:11.47 0:36.12

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.76) (0:11.03) (0:11.57) (0:12.02) (0:12.53)

2 3 KING KRYPTOS 11 70.1 0:10.58 1:11.86 [2] 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.96 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:25.25 [1] 0:12.96 [1] 2.3L 0:36.84 +1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.58) (0:11.12) (0:11.59) (0:12.29) (0:12.96)

3 9 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 5 69.4 0:10.67 1:12.02 [3] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.99 [3] 0:36.81 [3] 0:25.17 [3] 0:12.65 [4] 3.1L 0:36.81 -7

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:12.52) (0:12.65)

4 6 ONE IN ALL 1 70.3 0:10.44 1:12.11 [4] 0:58.73 [4] 0:48.29 [1] 0:37.19 [1] 0:25.47 [2] 0:13.03 [3] 3.6L 0:37.19 -1

Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.44) (0:11.10) (0:11.72) (0:12.44) (0:13.03)

5 14 SILK SASH 12 66.9 0:11.05 1:12.15 [5] 0:58.12 [11] 0:47.07 [11] 0:35.68 [12] 0:24.27 [12] 0:12.35 [11] 3.8L 0:35.68 -9

Chris Meehan 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) (0:12.35)

6 12 TIKITIBOO 3 67.4 0:10.95 1:12.19 [6] 0:58.35 [10] 0:47.40 [10] 0:36.08 [10] 0:24.41 [11] 0:12.24 [12] 4L 0:36.08 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.95) (0:11.32) (0:11.67) (0:12.17) (0:12.24)

7 1 ALPINE WIZARD 2 68.5 0:10.73 1:12.18 [7] 0:58.80 [3] 0:48.07 [4] 0:36.74 [5] 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.60 [6] 4.1L 0:36.74 -6

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.76) (0:12.38) (0:12.60)

8 8 PAINFUL 4 67.7 0:10.85 1:12.18 [8] 0:58.50 [8] 0:47.65 [7] 0:36.25 [9] 0:24.53 [9] 0:12.53 [8] 4.2L 0:36.25 -5

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:12.00) (0:12.53)

9 10 LOVE LOCH 9 66.9 0:11.17 1:12.19 [9] 0:58.06 [12] 0:46.89 [12] 0:35.64 [11] 0:24.23 [10] 0:12.32 [10] 4.3L 0:35.64 -5

Jason Taylor 600m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.41) (0:11.91) (0:12.32)

10 11 MY LAWLESS LADY 10 67.9 0:10.90 1:12.24 [10] 0:58.58 [7] 0:47.68 [8] 0:36.38 [8] 0:24.71 [8] 0:12.52 [9] 4.5L 0:36.38 +7

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.90) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Ancient Mission (#7), Viscount Sydney (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.47
(0:13.32)

0:58.15
(0:10.50)

0:47.65
(0:11.10)

0:36.55
(0:11.69)

0:24.86
(0:12.29)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 VIRGO VISION 7 69.7 0:10.77 1:12.28 [11] 0:58.44 [9] 0:47.67 [9] 0:36.52 [7] 0:24.93 [6] 0:12.81 [5] 4.7L 0:36.52 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.77) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:12.12) (0:12.81)

12 13 COCO JEWEL 6 68.1 0:10.86 1:12.48 [12] 0:58.86 [6] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.96 [7] 0:12.79 [7] 5.7L 0:36.62 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.86) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.17) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Ancient Mission (#7), Viscount Sydney (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: JIM BEAM AQUIS QTIS 3YO SPRINT SERIES - BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1100m

20 May 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.53
(0:07.96)

0:56.57
(0:10.70)

0:45.87
(0:11.06)

0:34.81
(0:11.31)

0:23.50
(0:11.56)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TARPS 3 68.0 0:07.96 1:04.53 [1] 0:56.57 [1] 0:45.69 [3] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:11.94 [1] 1:04.53 0:34.76

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.94)

2 8 LADY FALVELON 10 68.8 0:08.28 1:05.02 [2] 0:56.74 [5] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.56 [5] 0:11.84 [5] 2.8L 0:34.87 -1

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.86) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:11.84)

3 4 SHAQUILA 8 70.8 0:08.50 1:05.05 [3] 0:56.55 [8] 0:46.09 [4] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.21 [2] 3L 0:35.22 -5

Luke Dittman 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.46) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:12.21)

4 6 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 68.7 0:08.37 1:05.07 [4] 0:56.70 [7] 0:45.81 [8] 0:34.58 [8] 0:23.18 [8] 0:11.70 [7] 3.1L 0:34.58 +3

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:11.70)

5 7 BOARDIE 2 66.7 0:08.06 1:05.08 [5] 0:57.02 [4] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:11.95 [4] 3.2L 0:34.98 -9

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.95)

6 10 MAGURO 5 70.2 0:07.96 1:05.33 [6] 0:57.37 [2] 0:46.67 [1] 0:35.51 [3] 0:24.23 [3] 0:12.40 [3] 4.5L 0:35.51 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.70) (0:11.16) (0:11.28) (0:11.83) (0:12.40)

7 1 MISHANI WARFARE 9 69.6 0:08.35 1:05.68 [7] 0:57.33 [6] 0:46.61 [6] 0:35.45 [7] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.19 [8] 6.5L 0:35.45 +6

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.72) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:12.19)

8 2 PALAZZO SPIRIT 4 69.9 0:08.03 1:06.84 [8] 0:58.81 [3] 0:48.16 [2] 0:37.12 [1] 0:25.78 [1] 0:13.65 [6] 13.3L 0:37.12 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.65) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:12.13) (0:13.65)

Scratched: Lost In Transit (#3), Irish Maudie (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING Class 1 Handicap -
1540m

20 May 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.79
(0:10.22)

1:23.57
(0:11.37)

1:12.20
(0:11.59)

1:00.61
(0:12.18)

0:48.43
(0:12.32)

0:36.11
(0:11.81)

0:24.30
(0:12.08)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DAMIANI 9 64.2 0:10.51 1:33.79 [1] 1:23.28 [7] 1:11.59 [7] 0:59.94 [7] 0:48.04 [6] 0:36.01 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:36.01

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:12.03) (0:11.83) (0:11.96)

2 4 FOXY BARONESS 7 64.1 0:10.51 1:33.87 [2] 1:23.36 [6] 1:11.72 [6] 1:00.05 [6] 0:47.97 [7] 0:35.65 [7] 0:23.95 [3] 0:35.65 -6

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.86)

3 2 LUZ LONG 8 64.5 0:10.24 1:34.11 [3] 1:23.87 [2] 1:12.24 [4] 1:00.54 [4] 0:48.42 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:24.29 [4] 0:36.17 -12

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:10.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.03)

4 10 SUMMER STAR 1 65.7 0:10.22 1:34.33 [4] 1:24.11 [1] 1:12.74 [1] 1:01.15 [1] 0:48.97 [1] 0:36.65 [1] 0:24.84 [1] 0:36.65 -10

Andrew Spinks Overall Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:12.18) (0:12.32) (0:11.81) (0:12.15)

5 5 KALPANA 6 63.8 0:10.38 1:34.34 [5] 1:23.96 [4] 1:12.33 [5] 1:00.64 [5] 0:48.44 [8] 0:36.12 [8] 0:24.10 [7] 0:36.12 -8

Adin Thompson 1400m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.69) (0:12.20) (0:12.32) (0:12.02) (0:11.86)

6 7 LAGO DI BRAIES 5 64.9 0:10.86 1:34.55 [6] 1:23.69 [9] 1:12.24 [8] 1:00.58 [8] 0:48.36 [10] 0:36.30 [9] 0:24.29 [8] 0:36.30 -3

Chris Meehan Overall Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.66) (0:12.22) (0:12.06) (0:12.01) (0:12.07)

7 3 ARPELS 10 66.2 0:10.33 1:35.00 [7] 1:24.67 [3] 1:13.36 [2] 1:01.70 [2] 0:49.53 [2] 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.20 [5] 0:37.22 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:12.17) (0:12.31) (0:12.02) (0:12.44)

8 11 RENAULT 12 66.0 0:10.38 1:35.32 [8] 1:24.94 [5] 1:13.54 [3] 1:01.80 [3] 0:49.64 [3] 0:37.27 [6] 0:25.13 [6] 0:37.27 -2

Todd Banks 1400m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.16) (0:12.37) (0:12.14) (0:12.21)

9 12 MOTTRAM 2 63.9 0:10.84 1:35.61 [9] 1:24.77 [8] 1:13.27 [9] 1:01.58 [9] 0:49.53 [9] 0:37.20 [10] 0:25.03 [9] 0:37.20 -6

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.33) (0:12.17) (0:12.15)

10 8 MASTER OF MENACE 11 67.2 0:10.86 1:36.20 [10] 1:24.60 [10] 1:12.97 [10] 1:02.11 [10] 0:50.47 [5] 0:38.25 [5] 0:25.57 [10] 0:38.25 -9

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:10.86) (0:11.64) (0:12.22) (0:12.68) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Tea Leaves (#1), Alaltun (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING Class 1 Handicap -
1540m

20 May 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DAMIANI 9 64.2 0:10.51 0:12.22 [1] 1:33.79 0:36.01

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:12.22)

2 4 FOXY BARONESS 7 64.1 0:10.51 0:12.09 [3] 0.4L 0:35.65 -6

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.09)

3 2 LUZ LONG 8 64.5 0:10.24 0:12.26 [4] 1.7L 0:36.17 -12

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:12.26)

4 10 SUMMER STAR 1 65.7 0:10.22 0:12.69 [2] 3L 0:36.65 -10

Andrew Spinks Overall Overall (0:12.69)

5 5 KALPANA 6 63.8 0:10.38 0:12.24 [5] 3.1L 0:36.12 -8

Adin Thompson 1400m Overall (0:12.24)

6 7 LAGO DI BRAIES 5 64.9 0:10.86 0:12.22 [6] 4.1L 0:36.30 -3

Chris Meehan Overall Overall (0:12.22)

7 3 ARPELS 10 66.2 0:10.33 0:12.76 [7] 6.6L 0:37.22 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.76)

8 11 RENAULT 12 66.0 0:10.38 0:12.92 [8] 8.4L 0:37.27 -2

Todd Banks 1400m Overall (0:12.92)

9 12 MOTTRAM 2 63.9 0:10.84 0:12.88 [9] 9.9L 0:37.20 -6

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.88)

10 8 MASTER OF MENACE 11 67.2 0:10.86 0:12.85 [10] 13.4L 0:38.25 -9

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Tea Leaves (#1), Alaltun (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAKERS MARK Maiden Handicap - 1540m

20 May 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.45
(0:10.21)

1:23.24
(0:11.26)

1:11.98
(0:11.49)

1:00.49
(0:11.49)

0:49.00
(0:11.70)

0:37.30
(0:12.13)

0:25.17
(0:12.64)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JAKAT 7 64.5 0:10.54 1:33.45 [1] 1:22.91 [6] 1:11.25 [6] 0:59.64 [5] 0:48.19 [5] 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.61 [3] 0:36.67

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:12.08)

2 12 TORQUE ESPAGNA 12 64.5 0:10.54 1:33.92 [2] 1:23.38 [5] 1:11.43 [9] 0:59.75 [9] 0:48.26 [9] 0:36.58 [9] 0:24.61 [8] 0:36.58 +1

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.95) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.20)

3 13 BOSTON OF TUFFY 14 67.1 0:10.21 1:34.00 [3] 1:23.79 [1] 1:12.40 [2] 1:00.84 [2] 0:49.37 [2] 0:37.72 [2] 0:25.72 [1] 0:37.72 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:12.00) (0:12.76)

4 5 ARCTIC DASHER 9 64.2 0:10.79 1:34.79 [4] 1:24.00 [9] 1:12.38 [7] 1:00.70 [7] 0:49.29 [8] 0:37.75 [6] 0:25.68 [7] 0:37.75 -1

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.68) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:12.07) (0:12.55)

5 2 SUPER FENKEL 6 63.9 0:10.65 1:35.08 [5] 1:24.43 [7] 1:12.92 [5] 1:01.19 [6] 0:49.61 [6] 0:37.77 [8] 0:25.48 [9] 0:37.77 -16

Matthew McGillivray Overall Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.58) (0:11.84) (0:12.29) (0:12.59)

6 1 DIS IS DUKE 13 64.7 0:10.92 1:35.10 [6] 1:24.18 [10] 1:12.55 [10] 1:00.96 [10] 0:49.69 [7] 0:38.14 [7] 0:26.10 [6] 0:38.14 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:12.04) (0:12.65)

7 8 KURABENII 4 65.9 0:10.21 1:35.27 [7] 1:25.06 [2] 1:13.80 [1] 1:02.31 [1] 0:50.82 [1] 0:39.12 [1] 0:26.98 [2] 0:39.12 -14

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:12.14) (0:13.09)

8 10 OBSIDIAN ROSE 5 65.2 0:10.28 1:35.42 [8] 1:25.14 [4] 1:13.47 [4] 1:02.00 [4] 0:50.54 [4] 0:38.86 [3] 0:26.54 [4] 0:38.86 -2

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.46) (0:11.68) (0:12.32) (0:12.93)

9 6 CASSIE'S GIRL 8 64.7 0:10.98 1:35.57 [9] 1:24.59 [11] 1:13.00 [10] 1:01.25 [11] 0:49.73 [11] 0:37.81 [11] 0:25.52 [11] 0:37.81 -7

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.92) (0:12.29) (0:12.70)

10 11 REG 'N' KATH 3 63.2 0:10.70 1:35.59 [10] 1:24.89 [8] 1:13.16 [8] 1:01.43 [8] 0:49.87 [10] 0:38.08 [10] 0:25.84 [10] 0:38.08 -14

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.56) (0:11.79) (0:12.24) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Fantwa (#4), Licence To Thrill (#9), Mongolian Flame (#14), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAKERS MARK Maiden Handicap - 1540m

20 May 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.45
(0:10.21)

1:23.24
(0:11.26)

1:11.98
(0:11.49)

1:00.49
(0:11.49)

0:49.00
(0:11.70)

0:37.30
(0:12.13)

0:25.17
(0:12.64)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 KLONDIKE STRIKE 1 63.7 0:10.27 1:35.76 [11] 1:25.49 [3] 1:13.99 [3] 1:02.41 [3] 0:50.89 [3] 0:38.98 [5] 0:26.75 [5] 0:38.98 -16

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Fantwa (#4), Licence To Thrill (#9), Mongolian Flame (#14), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAKERS MARK Maiden Handicap - 1540m

20 May 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JAKAT 7 64.5 0:10.54 0:12.53 [1] 1:33.45 0:36.67

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.53)

2 12 TORQUE ESPAGNA 12 64.5 0:10.54 0:12.41 [4] 2.5L 0:36.58 +1

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:12.41)

3 13 BOSTON OF TUFFY 14 67.1 0:10.21 0:12.96 [2] 2.9L 0:37.72 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:12.96)

4 5 ARCTIC DASHER 9 64.2 0:10.79 0:13.13 [5] 7.4L 0:37.75 -1

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:13.13)

5 2 SUPER FENKEL 6 63.9 0:10.65 0:12.89 [9] 8.9L 0:37.77 -16

Matthew McGillivray Overall Overall (0:12.89)

6 1 DIS IS DUKE 13 64.7 0:10.92 0:13.45 [6] 9L 0:38.14 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:13.45)

7 8 KURABENII 4 65.9 0:10.21 0:13.89 [3] 9.8L 0:39.12 -14

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:13.89)

8 10 OBSIDIAN ROSE 5 65.2 0:10.28 0:13.61 [7] 10.6L 0:38.86 -2

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:13.61)

9 6 CASSIE'S GIRL 8 64.7 0:10.98 0:12.82 [11] 11.4L 0:37.81 -7

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m Overall (0:12.82)

10 11 REG 'N' KATH 3 63.2 0:10.70 0:13.29 [10] 11.6L 0:38.08 -14

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:13.29)

Scratched: Fantwa (#4), Licence To Thrill (#9), Mongolian Flame (#14), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAKERS MARK Maiden Handicap - 1540m

20 May 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 KLONDIKE STRIKE 1 63.7 0:10.27 0:13.85 [8] 12.4L 0:38.98 -16

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:13.85)

Scratched: Fantwa (#4), Licence To Thrill (#9), Mongolian Flame (#14), Jester Statement (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: COCA COLA Class 1 Plate - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.23
(0:13.30)

0:57.93
(0:10.62)

0:47.31
(0:11.15)

0:36.16
(0:11.71)

0:24.45
(0:12.33)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ASTERN MAGIC 10 69.2 0:10.63 1:11.23 [1] 0:57.54 [6] 0:46.91 [6] 0:35.50 [6] 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.10 [1] 1:11.23 0:35.50

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.76) (0:12.10)

2 5 LOST MEDIA 5 68.5 0:10.74 1:11.26 [2] 0:57.43 [9] 0:46.69 [9] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.64 [7] 0:11.64 [7] 0.1L 0:35.37 -9

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:12.00) (0:11.64)

3 6 PAGATO 1 68.7 0:10.65 1:11.38 [3] 0:57.77 [5] 0:47.12 [5] 0:35.79 [5] 0:24.06 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 0.6L 0:35.79 -8

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.65) (0:11.33) (0:11.73) (0:12.07) (0:11.99)

4 2 THE RAMPANT 7 68.2 0:10.74 1:11.46 [4] 0:57.97 [4] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.26 [3] 0:12.30 [3] 1L 0:35.99 -4

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.74) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.30)

5 1 STREET FIGHTER 2 68.9 0:10.69 1:11.66 [5] 0:58.26 [2] 0:47.57 [3] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.49 [4] 0:12.39 [5] 2L 0:36.25 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.69) (0:11.32) (0:11.76) (0:12.10) (0:12.39)

6 13 ZATARA 4 68.0 0:10.76 1:11.91 [6] 0:57.95 [11] 0:47.19 [12] 0:35.91 [10] 0:24.09 [12] 0:12.23 [8] 3.3L 0:35.91 -10

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:12.23)

7 12 SWANIC BOOM 9 69.7 0:10.62 1:11.94 [7] 0:58.52 [3] 0:47.90 [2] 0:36.70 [2] 0:24.96 [2] 0:12.77 [4] 3.4L 0:36.70 -8

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.62) (0:11.20) (0:11.74) (0:12.19) (0:12.77)

8 4 INSTANT RESPONSE 12 69.1 0:10.78 1:12.43 [8] 0:58.48 [10] 0:47.70 [10] 0:36.23 [12] 0:24.52 [10] 0:12.45 [9] 6.2L 0:36.23 +0

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.45)

9 11 STARBOOK 3 69.0 0:10.62 1:12.53 [9] 0:59.23 [1] 0:48.61 [1] 0:37.46 [1] 0:25.75 [1] 0:13.42 [2] 6.7L 0:37.46 -8

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.62) (0:11.15) (0:11.71) (0:12.33) (0:13.42)

10 9 CUDDLES 14 69.3 0:10.76 1:12.69 [10] 0:58.98 [7] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.72 [9] 0:24.79 [11] 0:12.50 [11] 7.5L 0:36.72 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.76) (0:11.50) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Rubigal (#10), Envy Me (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: COCA COLA Class 1 Plate - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.23
(0:13.30)

0:57.93
(0:10.62)

0:47.31
(0:11.15)

0:36.16
(0:11.71)

0:24.45
(0:12.33)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SIAN STAR 8 69.9 0:10.59 1:12.92 [11] 0:58.82 [12] 0:48.23 [11] 0:36.90 [11] 0:25.21 [9] 0:12.75 [12] 8.8L 0:36.90 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.59) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:12.46) (0:12.75)

12 7 PLAINTIFF'S FRIEND 6 69.9 0:10.65 1:12.97 [12] 0:59.24 [8] 0:48.59 [7] 0:37.20 [8] 0:25.38 [8] 0:13.06 [10] 9L 0:37.20 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.65) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Rubigal (#10), Envy Me (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


